Date

11/05/
13

11/05/
13
11/10/
13

11/10/
13

11/17/
13

11/17/
13
11/24/
13

11/24/
13

01/11/
14

01/15/
14

01/21/
14

i00s
-
L
COUGARS
Games for 6th Grade Gold

Last Updated on April 25, 2024

Time Away Team Away Home Team Hom
Scor e
e Scor
e
3:15 PM EST 6th Grade Gold
3:15 PM EST 6th Grade Gold
2:00 PM EST North Decatur 6th Grade Gold
4:00 PM EST 6th Grade Gold New Castle
3:00 PM EST Connersville 6th Grade Gold
4:00 PM EST 6th Grade Gold Blue River Valley
3:00 PM EST Rushville 6th Grade Gold
5:00 PM EST 6th Grade Gold Cambridge City
5:25 PM EST 6th Grade Gold OLMC Raiders
12:20 PM New Pal Heat White 6th Grade Gold
EST
6:30 PM EST 6th Grade Gold Self Destruct

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Result

Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored

Unscored

{EE'i7%aarrﬂ2aguas



