

Games for 6th Grade Gold

Last Updated on April 25, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
11/05/ 13	3:15 PM EST	6th Grade Gold				Unscored
11/05/ 13	3:15 PM EST	6th Grade Gold				Unscored
11/10/ 13	2:00 PM EST	North Decatur		6th Grade Gold		Unscored
11/10/ 13	4:00 PM EST	6th Grade Gold		New Castle		Unscored
11/17/ 13	3:00 PM EST	Connersville		6th Grade Gold		Unscored
11/17/ 13	4:00 PM EST	6th Grade Gold		Blue River Valley		Unscored
11/24/ 13	3:00 PM EST	Rushville		6th Grade Gold		Unscored
11/24/ 13	5:00 PM EST	6th Grade Gold		Cambridge City		Unscored
01/11/ 14	5:25 PM EST	6th Grade Gold		OLMC Raiders		Unscored
01/15/ 14	12:20 PM EST	New Pal Heat White		6th Grade Gold		Unscored
01/21/ 14	6:30 PM EST	6th Grade Gold		Self Destruct		Unscored